
Wills and Succession Planning

Our Fees
Our Fixed Charges for each Wills and Succession Planning Package are listed below. 
Please note VAT will be added at the prevailing rate (currently 20%).

Package Individual Will Couple Wills

Wills £675

Wills and 
Inheritance 
Tax

Home 
Protection

Estate 
Protection

Family 
Protection

£925

£1,950

£2,750

£3,000 £4,000

These fees are correct as at 1 April 2025 but subject to change w ithout notice

Specialist services from the Tax and Estate Planning Department

£475

£725

£1,450

£1,950


